
Main Street Park
Green Space
Electricity Access

Fees
1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

Rotary Park
Green Space
Electricity Access
Pavilion
Restroom Access
Tennis Courts

Fees

1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

Courts

Pavilion

Restroom Access $50/Day

Meadow Street Park
Green Space
Pavilion
Restroom Access
Tennis Courts
Basketball Courts
Softball Fields

Fees

1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

$400/Field (Daily Rate)

Courts

Pavilion

Softball Fields

Updated 4/2023

White Memorial Park 

1/2 Day (Up to 4HRS) $45R/$56NR
Full Day (Over 4HRS) $75R/$81NR

$200/Field (Daily Rate)

$250/2HRS

Courts

Softball Fields

Pool Parties

Ciofreddi Complex
Fees

$400/Field (Daily Rate)
Softball Fields

Remaining Parks
Subject to a minimum

processing fee of $30/Day
Electric access is available

for an additional $30/Day

based on location. 

Depot Park
Center Street Market Place
Pine Hill Park

Rutland Recreation and Parks Department
Park Rental Fees


